HPC Guidelines Discussion Topics

During regular meeting agenda of HPC.
Meetings are held in Council Chambers-City Hall.

DATE
February 11
March 11
April 8

May 6

June 3

July 1 [Roundtable]
July 15
August 12
September 9
October 7
November 4

December 2

TOPIC

New Construction / Additions

Repair Work

Mechanical/Energy Efficiency

Windows / Doors

Roofing

Economic Hardship discussion/guidelines

Site Work / Landscaping

Porches / Decks
Lighting
Masonry
Signage

Recap/Next Steps

HOURS (approximate-please see meeting agenda)
4:30-5:30pm (Irvine Park #1)

4:30-5:30pm (Summit West #1-Overall #2)
4:30-5:30pm (Schmidt and Overall #1)
4:30-5:30pm (Historic Hill #1-Overall #3)
4:30-5:30pm

4:00-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm (Lowertown #1)

4:30-5:30pm

Format: Staff will give a presentation of existing guidelines, results of comments from listening sessions on a particular topic and

topic area contractors (who work in the districts) will be given time to testify, offering expert opinion to the HPC. HPC will then

discuss topic area. Staff will take notes. This will be the basis for updating Legislative Code Chapter 74.



